
This report provided free of charge by:

USA Direct Auto

421 Little York Rd
Houston, TX 77076

346-616-1775

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/10/25 at
1:52:43 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

11/18/2024
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

Accident reported

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Rental vehicle

Last owned in Minnesota

14,087  Last reported odometer reading

2024 MAZDA CX-5 2.5

S SELECT

VIN: JM3KFBBL0R0465764
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.5L I4
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
USA Direct Auto

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MAZDA/uZ3ryTMYxRhz1i1uBxhYhZm4791wHP9JPOVKADjdboNMgK_rD_JNa1JbU3n-0w_lt-jsj8xdIORImeACzZ9fvHOahiNBK07cMMzLY5fRdSELIYQIhVcNA7G_0HNy9-40f4a8knsI9j0yo7uSN2t__7Q0o6MvI-h5PAbs7fFwPf8DRm4tb_czwm676c7q0HDbTd0OuiJutw5_YooFqX7eBMNEua4sKyDgJ3whyeI4qF6OVT9aPbx1vU3Ndj9ChycWlaFOrF0ezpCUn4QWBHk8J58JoRCP3jheJ8PM_RdzWi_iFbUomNMRIcSplq3SQz6UbYJvqOOVKOhr0JtD2OB6I8TQcNm6gxxr0clAXaYThu78ruE4Oo8ClOZ3NiJdT_mYuVl5YOj8m8esSLCAIAWq3wk.cfx


03/01/2025
Accident reported
Involving front or side impact with another motor vehicle
Vehicle towed
Airbags did not deploy
Airbag did not deploy

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 11/18/2024. Accident reported: 03/01/2025.
Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 24 months or 21,913 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

-
-
-
-

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/29/2024 Mazda Motor of America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/01/2024 10 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #22277359-1

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

03/29/2024 7,130 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Hudson, WI
715-377-9828
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

129 Verified Reviews

162 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/30/2024 8,970 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Maplewood, MN
651-770-7671
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Rental

Estimated length of ownership 1 year

Owned in the following states/provinces Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 14,087

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MAZDA/KNEpGkDw7X_w3KarxOZWPuUmx5wQTl777V9pan3qOLPvfDEwT0cQxcHUMuP_9aJ4rHi2a2V1ptQu2hCbLc5mWxTpcNRKwZdfrUOMEirA6m3yePQBCbupg52S5d10c1-4piIumna0WUvUwH0rHwixdZuNyQCqJKkqc85Y4a0wCYSAjmAoweh3EmebCfEEFIzW3LlfqloaFwv85Y_eUOm2RDCbrVwVvfzcP5blP8x-tN4CGlJG9_FQyzUSi-SLDLnoNTGkjj2rmnW6pfeHZfUKTY2cCWCMOlxRmx4AyUMOHVaLWYh-wcE3FvqJ5kB0vFjkBW6nONbEWuvTo37FYyNdzcY-6VPjZPwyhczFinXUmFvtgOVhfS9fNQfNHE51wxfKxRAjA6DgYgTQ747cTKKL32pQZZzpYA.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MAZDA/g5JbMXFsnvgJE2ORZmu6sQzmwibCqaPhs2JI5LWO6CN7dxKlqMweLA9nKKyzx3NEL97hi-ULjGVZTt82Hqi8chXt1LKkXoJOtvEaYjsqjT77XNE-wJE9kO1fuAvWGnL42wz8I4LML_Aw3fDdK-qxzGU1e_2QpnM9TWt6UWbjohBy5JpFgvigNSmZkGsP3g2S2BaHIdqEyTk-kdLBKDJ_I1E1U8zpxaqOGMNjI7K1qJL3ZDu7hKUxaE8m8ODC13pej0G5EB0tbJseyfDSxiBj59wpExnBsstRIpYopvU0gnLR7weqyylVosLDBTtu850CZyuNNikBl1ZIDnJWORTMOakExvf0BgJXH4tXMh4P8WL0Cr3lAaI-oqYzH-dVke84eZ4V2lfcqMDXL481-IGXP9pklSRUCg.cfx


141 Verified Reviews

195 Customer Favorites

07/12/2024 14,087 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Maplewood, MN
651-770-7671
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0

141 Verified Reviews

195 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/18/2024 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

02/13/2025 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #22277359-1

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

03/01/2025 Damage Report Accident reported
Involving front or side impact with
another motor vehicle
Damage to right front
Vehicle towed
Airbags did not deploy
Airbag did not deploy

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR



CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/10/25 at 1:52:43 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/10/25 at 1:52:43 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/10/25 1:52:43 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2024 MAZDA CX-5 vehicle
(VIN: JM3KFBBL0R0465764), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/10/25
at 2:52 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

